
Parkway Home Care
Bringing healthcare to you

Quality care at your convenience with
Parkway Home Care. 

Book your appointment via
myhealth360 mobile app. 

Scan to find out more:

Hotline: 6812 4210 (24 hours)

WhatsApp: +65 9646 6974

Email: homecare@parkwayshenton.com.sg

Why Choose Parkway Home Care?

All-in-one app for your convenience
Our myhealth360 mobile app allows you to book and
manage your appointments, access your medical
records and bills. 

Pre-screening call
Upon confirmation of your appointment, our team
will contact you to understand your condition 
and address any concerns you may have. 

Early engagement before discharge
For patients admitted to IHH Healthcare Singapore
Hospitals (Mount Elizabeth, Gleneagles and Parkway
East Hospitals), we will engage you and the hospital
medical team prior to discharge to ensure smooth
transition of care. 

Experienced medical team

Our qualified team of medical professionals have
undergone rigorous training and have vast experience. 



Book your appointment
in 3 simple steps 

 

 

Prompt and effective care

Shortens recovery time and reduces risk of
 infection through proper and timely wound care.

Comfort and privacy

Delivers medical care for you and your loved ones in
the comfort and privacy of your home with our team

of trained medical professionals.  

Less travelling and hassle-free

Reduces trips to and fro hospitals and clinics. The
necessary medical equipment and medication will be 

brought to your home, bringing you convenience. 

Benefits of Parkway Home Care:

Please refer to our website for more Home Care services.

All prices are inclusive of GST, at the prevailing rate.
Services exclude consumables, medication and surcharges.

 
  

 

 

 

 

                                         

 

 

 

Home medical (up to 60 minutes)           |
      Doctor consultation

Home nursing (up to 60 minutes)             |
      Wound care
      Intravenous (IV) therapy
      Blood drawing
      Insertion / replacement of  
      urinary catheterisation
      Insertion / replacement of 
      nasogastric tube
      Stoma care

Home therapy
      Physiotherapy
      Speech therapy
      Occupational therapy
      Podiatry

Preventive and wellness                             l
      Nutrition consultation                          
  

Health screening
      Basic
      Silver
      Gold
      Platinum

Vaccination packages
      Hajj & Umrah - basic
      Hajj & Umrah - comprehensive
      Gardasil 9
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From $300

From $120
$ 25
$ 35
$ 35
$ 45
 
$ 45

$ 45

$ 255
$ 255
$ 255
$ 255

From $134

 

$ 190
$ 230
$ 255
$ 355

$ 350
$ 550
$ 1,350

A confirmation SMS will be 
sent to you.

Book your appointment via
myhealth360 mobile app,
email or WhatsApp.  

ST

You will receive a call to
confirm your booking. 

Booking confirmation

Schedule your appointment

Pre-screening call

Prices 


