

Parkway Home Care

Bringing healthcare to you



Quality care at your convenience with Parkway Home Care.

Book your appointment view myhealth360 mobile app.







- Hotline: 6812 4210 (24 hours)
- WhatsApp: +65 9646 6974
- Email: homecare@parkwayshenton.com.sg

Scan to find out more:





Why Choose Parkway Home Care?



Pre-screening call

Upon confirmation of your appointment, our team will contact you to understand your condition and address any concerns you may have.



Experienced medical team

Our qualified team of medical professionals have undergone rigorous training and have vast experience.



Early engagement before discharge

For patients admitted to IHH Healthcare Singapore Hospitals (Mount Elizabeth, Gleneagles and Parkway East Hospitals), we will engage you and the hospital medical team prior to discharge to ensure smooth transition of care.



All-in-one app for your convenience

Our myhealth360 mobile app allows you to book and manage your appointments, access your medical records and bills.



Prices

Home medical (up to 60 minutes) Doctor consultation	From \$300
Home nursing (up to 60 minutes) Wound care Intravenous (IV) therapy Blood drawing Insertion / replacement of urinary catheterisation Insertion / replacement of nasogastric tube Stoma care	From \$120 \$ 25 \$ 35 \$ 35 \$ 45 \$ 45
Home therapy Physiotherapy Speech therapy Coccupational therapy Podiatry	\$ 255 \$ 255 \$ 255 \$ 255
Preventive and wellness Nutrition consultation	From \$134
Health screening Basic Silver Gold Platinum	\$ 190 \$ 230 \$ 255 \$ 355
Vaccination packages · Hajj & Umrah - basic · Hajj & Umrah - comprehensive · Gardasil 9	\$ 350 \$ 550 \$ 1,350

Please refer to our website for more Home Care services.

All prices are inclusive of GST, at the prevailing rate. Services exclude consumables, medication and surcharges





Schedule your appointment

Book your appointment via myhealth360 mobile app, email or WhatsApp.



Pre-screening call

You will receive a call to confirm your booking.



Booking confirmation

A confirmation SMS will be sent to you.

Benefits of Parkway Home Care:



Comfort and privacy

Delivers medical care for you and your loved ones in the comfort and privacy of your home with our team of trained medical professionals.



Less travelling and hassle-free

Reduces trips to and fro hospitals and clinics. The necessary medical equipment and medication will be brought to your home, bringing you convenience.



Prompt and effective care

Shortens recovery time and reduces risk of infection through proper and timely wound care.